SERIESPROL
SPECIFICATIONS
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
WLS LIGHTING SYSTEMS
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              40  Rev. 6/16
LED BOLLARD

Mounting
PROL LED BOLLARD
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT - Arctic White
BL - Black
BLT - Matte Black
DB - Dark Bronze
DGN -  Dark Green
TT -  Titanium
WDB -  Weathered
               Bronze
MDB -  Bronze
               Metallic
VBU -  Verde Blue
CRT -  Corten
MAL -  Matte
              Aluminum
MG -  Medium
            Grey
AGN -  Antique
              Green
LG -  Light Grey
CC - Custom Color
PROL
ORDER:
WLS-PROL
SERIES         DISTRIBUTION                             PACKAGE                                             COLOR                                         OPTIONS                                    MOUNTING
LUMEN
SERIES
  PROL         Y5                        3050                            BL                           NO                           RD
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
FS1 - Fusing
DSC - Dark Sky Cap
PFC - Brass Painted Finial
BPS - Brass Painted Struts
LDL -  Lightly di�used Lens
NO - No Options
Y2 -  Type II
Y3 - Type III
Y4 - Type IV
Y5 - Type V
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              40  Rev. 6/16
3050 - 5000K CCT, 43 watts
3040 - 4000K CCT, 43 watts
3030 - 3000K CCT, 43 watts
2050 - 5000K CCT, 25 watts
2040 - 4000K CCT, 25 watts
2030 - 3000K CCT, 25 watts
FL - Fluted Shaft 5” DIA.
RD - Round Shaft 5” DIA.
PM - Pier Mount